
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Axel HENRY
6701GE COSE (France)
Omloop : H-14
Afstand : 2700m (Hoogteverschil 50m)
Tijd : 1:26:19 (31'58"/km)

18/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:18:02
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:26:08
3. Daan COOLS 0:26:09

1. 192 00:05:24 377m 14'19"/km
2. 185 00:04:02 00:09:26 202m 19'58"/km
3. 188 00:03:26 00:12:52 154m 22'18"/km
4. 170 00:06:41 00:19:33 294m 22'44"/km
5. 197 00:05:14 00:24:47 329m 15'54"/km
6. 174 00:01:55 00:26:42 197m 9'44"/km
7. 241 00:03:48 00:30:30 321m 11'50"/km
8. 238 00:09:11 00:39:41 106m 86'38"/km
9. 240 00:03:18 00:42:59 170m 19'25"/km

10. 237 00:37:10 01:20:09 149m 249'26"/km
11. 222 00:05:07 01:25:16 202m 25'20"/km
12. 255 00:00:41 01:25:57 83m 8'14"/km
13. 999 00:00:22 01:26:19 101m 3'38"/km
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